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Profit Attributable to Shareholders
Major Businesses’ Contribution
Power Generation
Aviation
Civil Infrastructure
Communications
Special Steel Manufacturing
Property
Marketing & Distribution
Investment Properties Revaluation
Cash Contributed from all Businesses
Capital Employed
Shareholders’ Funds
Net Debt

Available Loan Facilities

1,301

229
421
635
230
178
508
264
(587)
2,451
49,300
38,772
5,017
6,368
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Earnings per Share

Dividends per Share

Staff

Please see page 167 for definition of terms used




